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Aberdeen City Council http://committees.aberdeencity.gov.uk/mgCommitte y y y y y n
Aberdeenshire Council http://www.aberdeenshire.gov.uk/licensing/local_for y y y n n y no activity on forum
Angus Council http://www.angus.gov.uk/atoz/locallicensingforum.cfy y y y n n minutes not up to date
Argyll and Bute Council http://www.argyll-bute.gov.uk/moderngov/mgComm y y y y y n
Clackmannanshire Council http://www.clacksweb.org.uk/regulation/licensingforuy y y n n n
Dumfries and Galloway Council n n n n n n
Dundee City Council http://www.dundeecity.gov.uk/supportservs/licensingy y y y n n minutes accessed by p
East Ayrshire Council http://www.east-ayrshire.gov.uk/item_detail.asp?UINy y n n n n
East Dunbartonshire Council http://www.eastdunbarton.gov.uk/default.aspx?pagey y y y p n
East Lothian District Council n n n n n n
East Renfrewshire Council http://www.eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk/lforum_10_06_1n n n y n n
Edinburgh City Council http://www.edinburgh.gov.uk/info/1126/alcohol_liceny y y n n n
Falkirk Council http://www.falkirk.gov.uk/services/development/consy y n n n n
Fife Council http://www.fifedirect.org.uk/orgs/index.cfm?fuseactioy y n n n n
Glasgow City Council n n n n n n
Highland Council http://www.highland.gov.uk/businessinformation/licey y y n n n full contact info for mem
Inverclyde Council n n n n n n
Midlothian Council n n n n n n
Moray Council http://www.moray.gov.uk/moray_standard/page_526y y y y n y
North Ayrshire Council http://www.north-ayrshire.gov.uk/LawAndLicensing/ y y n y n n
North Lanarkshire Council http://www.northlanarkshire.gov.uk/index.aspx?artic y y y n n n
Orkney Islands Council http://www.orkney.gov.uk/nqcontent.cfm?a_id=1374y y y y n n not up to date
Perth and Kinross Council n n n n n n
Renfrewshire Council http://www.renfrewshire.gov.uk/ilwwcm/publishing.n y y y y n n not up to date
Scottish Borders Council n n n n n n
Shetland Islands Council n n n n n n
South Ayrshire Council http://www.south-ayrshire.gov.uk/licensing/forum.as y y y y n n
South Lanarkshire Council http://www.southlanarkshire.gov.uk/info/1126/licenc y y y n n n more than one forum
Stirling Council n n n n n n
West Dunbartonshire Council http://www.wdcweb.info/law-and-licensing/licensing-y n n y n n
West Lothian Council http://www.westlothian.gov.uk/law-licensing/licencesy y n y n n work plan
Western Isles Council n n n n n n
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http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011780�
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http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011791�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011793�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011795�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011797�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011798�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011799�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011800�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011801�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011806�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011807�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011808�
http://www.direct.gov.uk/en/Dl1/Directories/DG_10011732�
http://committees.aberdeencity.gov.uk/mgCommitteeDetails.aspx?ID=327�
http://www.aberdeenshire.gov.uk/licensing/local_forums/index.asp�
http://www.angus.gov.uk/atoz/locallicensingforum.cfm�
http://www.argyll-bute.gov.uk/moderngov/mgCommitteeDetails.aspx?ID=387�
http://www.clacksweb.org.uk/regulation/licensingforum/�
http://www.dundeecity.gov.uk/supportservs/licensingforum/�
http://www.east-ayrshire.gov.uk/item_detail.asp?UIN=3898�
http://www.eastdunbarton.gov.uk/default.aspx?page=18172�
http://www.eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk/lforum_10_06_15_minute.pdf�
http://www.edinburgh.gov.uk/info/1126/alcohol_licences/1045/the_licensing_forum/2�
http://www.falkirk.gov.uk/services/development/consumer_protection/licensing/alcohol_and_gambling/local_licensing_forum.aspx�
http://www.fifedirect.org.uk/orgs/index.cfm?fuseaction=display&orgid=2245F0B2-AD5B-EE92-4CEF9C21891494FC�
http://www.highland.gov.uk/businessinformation/licensing/liquorlicensing/highland-licensing-forum/�
http://www.moray.gov.uk/moray_standard/page_52607.html#Meetings�
http://www.north-ayrshire.gov.uk/LawAndLicensing/LicencesPermitsAndPermissions/Licences-Alcohol/LocalLicensingForum.aspx�
http://www.northlanarkshire.gov.uk/index.aspx?articleid=3901�
http://www.orkney.gov.uk/nqcontent.cfm?a_id=13746&tt=orkneyv2�
http://www.renfrewshire.gov.uk/ilwwcm/publishing.nsf/Content/Navigation-cs-RenfrewshireLicensingForum�
http://www.south-ayrshire.gov.uk/licensing/forum.aspx�
http://www.southlanarkshire.gov.uk/info/1126/licences-alcohol/426/local_licensing_forums/1�
http://www.wdcweb.info/law-and-licensing/licensing-forum/?locale=en�
http://www.westlothian.gov.uk/law-licensing/licences/alcohol/LocalLicensingForum�
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